The data provided above is for information purposes only and no warranty of accuracy or reliability is given.
Ross Brown Sales Pty Limited reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
05/18  Ross Brown Sales Pty Ltd   |   Ph: (02) 8855 1700   |   Fax: (02) 9899 4233   |   Email: sales@rossbrownsales.com.au  Page 15
Pressure Switches
Condor Code  ON/OFF
switch
Pressure
Range
In kPa
Connection  Thermal
Overload
(Amps)
Weight
(gms)
Part Number
500 kPa
MDR5/500 G1/2 2PG16V  ‐  150‐500  ½” BSP F  ‐  870  3200000
800 kPa
MDR5/800 G1/2 2PG16V  ‐  200‐800  ½” BSP F  ‐  870  3210000
1100 kPa
MDR5/1100     G1/2  2PG16V  ‐  200‐1100  ½” BSP F  ‐  870  3230000
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  2PG16V *  K  200‐1100  ½” BSP F  ‐  880  3310000
Switches with thermal overload protection
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  R5/4.2    2PG16V  K  200‐1100  ½” BSP F  2.4‐4.2  1040  3410000
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  R5/7.0    2PG16V  K  200‐1100  ½” BSP F  4.0‐7.0  1040  3420000
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  R5/10.3  2PG16V  K  200‐1100  ½”BSP F  6.1‐10.3  1040  3440000
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  R5/14     2PG16V  K  200‐1100  ½”BSP F  9‐14  1050  3470000
MDR5/1100K  G1/2  R5/18     2PG16V  K  200‐1100  ½”BSP F  11‐18  1000  3480000
1600 kPa
MDR5/1600     G1/2   2PG16V  ‐  250‐1600  ½” BSP F  ‐  870  3240000
MDR5/1600K  G1/2   2PG16V *  K  250‐1600  ½” BSP F  ‐  870  3320000
* On/off switch will only operate when an R5 thermal overload relay is fitted.
The data provided above is for information purposes only and no warranty of accuracy or reliability is given.
Ross Brown Sales Pty Limited reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
Page 16  Ross Brown Sales Pty Ltd   |   Ph: (02) 8855 1700   |   Fax: (02) 9899 4233   |   Email: sales@rossbrownsales.com.au  05/18